Tents Feinschmecker-Angebote

gultig vom 09.04. bis 13.04.2024

Pfalzer Zwiebelbraten
Budapester Pfanne
Hahnchenbrustnatur oder mariniert
Feine Kochwdurstchen

Roastbeefebraten
Hausmacher Salami

Bierwurst

Erstellt am 08.04.2024

100 g
100 g
100 g
100 g

100 g

100 g

100 g

1,59 €

1,69 €

1,79 €

1,79 €

3,69 €
1,99 €

1,99 €



